
Data Sheet 1410686
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

Dimmerkit 316GLED Plus ALU
1410686
EKO09659
7020160965912
5

Product description: Servicekit for ELKO 316 dimmers and 316 endevender (remote control).
Contains, centralplate, dimmerknob and nut.
The dimmerknob has a spacer, making it possible to use on the endevender.

Technical specifications: ELKO Plus
Color: Black

Size Wiring diagram
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